DISCOVER TRAIL - SLP

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 17KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33

Numero
28
56
35
26

49
11
51
37
23

71
58

69
43
10
48
64
4
15
40
12
24
36
47

22
45
33
67

29
34

42

Nome

MICHELLE SCHNEIDER
MARINES ADRIANA PAOLAZI
SOLANGE KUBRACK
MARCIA REGINA DA SILVA

GENI MARIA VERES BRANDALISE
DANIELA SILVARES MARTINS
IVETE SKROCH

CLAUDETE GUSZAK

LAURA VEIGA CAZELLA

VIRGINIA MARIA DA SILVA TORRES

ROSEMEIDE DE SOUZA GOMES
CARNEIRO

ANDREIA ANTUNES DOS SANTOS
HASSE

TAMY CECY FRAGA

ELIANE MARIA DOS SANTOS
DAIANY ROCHA RIBEIRO
ELISABETE VILARINHO

DINACIR DO ROCIO ZEM

DENISE FERRARI

FLAVIA MEDEIROS

DANIELLE CHRISTIANNE DA ROCHA
DEBORA APARECIDA MORAES
LUCIMAR CORREIA CANTUARIA
ALESSANDRA BRINKMANN

ELIETE ZBONIK

ALEXANDRA LUCIANA C. DOS SANTOS
JULIANA HOY DA SILVEIRA
ELIANNE DE PAULA

ROGERIA BULERI FAGUNDES

LILLI MARLENE BURKHARDT
SCHEFER

NERLI CRISTINA WEBBER
ROSANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
CAROLINE DE FATIMA BARCHAKI

DIRCEMARGOTI PEREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 24/09/2017 as 16:42:54

32
41
31
35

44
39
48
48
37

43
43

34

53
41
35
42
50
48
31
48
34
35
42
46
38
31
49
39
60

38
30
33

43

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039

F4049
F4049

F3039

F5099
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5099
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5099

F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049

CIl.Fx.

10
11

10
12
11

12
13
14

13

SX.

F

F

Equipe
MEIRELLES ASS. ESP.
A2 SPORTES

DX-BROTHERS
RUNNERS

CHIMARUN

FURACAO RUNNERS
PRO PINHAIS RUNNERS

GR2 ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TRAINER
BALA PERDIDA

AS PENEIRADAS -
ASSESSOCOR

MARCOS MELO
FURACAO RUNNERS
PAPALEGUAS
VIBE RUNNING FIT

BPM

FURACAO RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS
PAPALEGUAS
SEBOS NAS CANELAS
LAPATLETAS

PAPALEGUAS

FURACAO RUNNERS
FURACAO RUNNERS

SUPERAGAO/AVANTE
PMPR

GR2ASSESSORIA

Tempo
02:08:40
02:11:17
02:16:48

02:17:07

02:18:00
02:25:49
02:28:41
02:28:42

02:34:19

02:34:27
02:38:27

02:45:36

02:45:37
02:46:46
02:48:02
02:48:15
02:49:36
02:49:46
02:50:22
02:50:44
02:51:24
02:51:24
02:51:32
02:51:32
02:51:34
02:54:20
02:54:23
02:54:59
02:57:49

03:00:13
03:02:56

03:05:37

03:08:41
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DISCOVER TRAIL - SLP

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 17KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Numero
59
55
46
61
32
27
30
39
13
19
54
57
16
14

1
68
8
53
65
17
2
21
38
5
60
66

Nome

ROSMARI GONGCALVES FARIA
MARIA INES BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIDA TERRIBAS

SHIRLENE RODRIGUES SANTANA
REJANE PATRICIA HOSSEL
MARYCEL GODO DE CASTRO
OSMARINA FREITAS DE FARIAS
CRISANI DE LARA

ELIANE FELDE SAMPAIO

GLEZIMAR H R WARKEN

LUCIDIA KROIN

ROSELENE INES MULLER JITUMORI
FLAVIA REGINA HALLUCH
EUZIRENE GOMES CORREIA
LUCIANE APARECIDA FEDALTO
ODETE MUXFELDT DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ GARCEZ

JUCELIA DA SILVA AMORIM
ETEVINA BATISTA

GISELE C MEIRA

MICHELE MARCHESINI BARCZYSZYN
JANE NASCIMENTO FERSULA
CLICIE MARIA CANCELIER NEGOSEKI
ANA CAROLINA ADER

SANDRA CELINA BARILLI BARBOSA
JOSIANNE BAZAN

Relatorio emitido em 24/09/2017 as 16:42:54

42
47
49
46
33
32
35
40
36
34
48
48
35
37
25
53
38
47
54
39
29
37
44
38
44
56

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1629
F5099
F3039
F4049
F5099
F3039
F1629
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5099

CI.Fx.

14
15
16
17
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21

22
21

23

24
22
25
23

SX.

F

F

Equipe
PAPALEGUAS
PRO PINHAIS RUNNERS
AS PENEIRADAS
PAPALEGUAS
MINORU
FURACAO RUNNERS
FURACAO RUNNERS
FOUR ONE
FURACAO RUNNERS
WARKEN
FOUR ONE
MOVIMENTA PG
ASSESSOCOR

FURACAO RUNNERS

MRP
SEBO NAS CANELAS
SEBO NAS CANELAS
FURACAO RUNNERS
STAMPAFERRUN

ASPP
AS PENEIRADAS
ULTRABONATTOTEAM
BALA PERDIDA

Tempo
03:09:09
03:09:15
03:11:23
03:14:13
03:15:34
03:16:04
03:16:06
03:17:58
03:18:20
03:18:37
03:19:31
03:19:43
03:20:21
03:20:33
03:29:36
03:33:09
03:34:01
03:34:07
03:47:56
03:47:57
03:53:43
03:55:23
03:55:43
03:58:52
04:07:35
04:18:50

Pagina: 2



